ﾀｰﾝﾌﾟﾛｰﾌﾞ Turn Probe ＣＴ Series -ピッチ(Center Pitch) 1.0～1.27mm-ﾀｰﾝﾌﾟﾛｰﾌﾞ Turn Probe ＣＴ Series -ピッチ(Center Pitch) 1.0～1.27mm-
先端形状<Tip Style>
プランジャー :SK材、Auめっき
スプ リ ン グ :SWP、AUめっき
ス リ ー ブ :りん青銅、Auめっき
P l u n g e r :Gold Plated High Carbon steel
B a r r e l :Gold Plated Phosphor bronze
S p r i n g :Gold Plated Music Wire

rotation.
Ｒeceptacle for CT-04 turn-probe refer to C-04 on page １７.
注文方法/How to Order
ﾀｰﾝﾌﾟﾛｰﾌﾞ Turn Probe ＣＴ Series -ピッチ(Center Pitch) 2.0～2.54mm-ﾀｰﾝﾌﾟﾛｰﾌﾞ Turn Probe ＣＴ Series -ピッチ(Center Pitch) 2.0～2.54mm-
8.025
33
φ0.72φ1.0
CT-1.0-ピッチ(Center Pitch) 2.0mm-
CT-1.37-ピッチ(Center Pitch) 2.54mm-
8.424.6
33
φ1.0φ1.37
材質・表面処理/Materials 注文方法/How to Order
シリーズ 先端形状
Series Tipstyle
CT-1.0 - N
CT-1.37
例
Example
CT-1.0-6TN、CT-1.37-D2N
バネ圧/Spring Force
＊ＣＴ－1.0ターンプローブ用ソケットは、９ページのＮＤ０７５用ソケットをご使用下さい。
Ｒeceptacle for CT-1.0 turn-probe refer to ＮＤ075 on page ９.
＊ＣＴ－1.37ターンプローブ用ソケットは、７ページのＮＤ１００用、又は２３ページのＣ－０７ソケットをご使用下さい。
Ｒeceptacle for CT-1.37 turn-probe refer to ＮＤ100 on page ７ or Ｃ－０７ on page ２３.
29
プランジャー :SK材、Au又はロジウムめっき
ス プ リ ン グ :SWP、AUめっき
ス リ ー ブ :りん青銅、Ni下地Auめっき
P l u n g e r :Gold over Nickel plated
High Carbon steel
B a r r e l :Gold over Nickel plated
Phosphor bronze
S p r i n g :Gold Plated Music Wire
品   名
 最　大 推　奨 推奨時
初期圧 ストローク ストローク 荷　重
Type Maximum  Recomended Rated
Preload Travel  Travel Force
CT-1.0  5.5mm 3.67mm 140g 20g
CT-1.37 100g* 5.5mm 3.67mm 100g 45g
CT-1.37 180g 5.5mm 3.67mm 180g 30g
*CT-1.37 100gは特注品です。
先端形状<Tip Style>
先端形状<Tip Style>
D2
φ1.4
2.76T
φ1.0
H=8.4 H=8.4
(旧 品 名 CT-1.37-D)Old Description
6T